
General $554,809
Capital Outlay $1,505,113
Special Education $77,761

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.438

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,654,158
$75,935

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,730,093Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $320,665,626
Owner Occupied $44,646,036
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $31,046,619

Total $396,358,281

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

15.5
22.2%

26.4

$53,747Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 159.047
9-12 96.793

166.356
102.670

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 276.658 291.432

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 291

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 16

District Dropout Rate 7.6%

% Special Needs Students* 20.3%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 36.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.1%

19

Classroom Staff 2.7

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 278

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 268

Educational Funds $16,074

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 266.50

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

8

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

59

2024-2025 Profile of Plankinton 01-1

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 20.818 22.406

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD 57368-0190

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $66,712

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,323,766
PK Instruction $53,591
Adult Instruction $0

$1,159,299
$0
$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $191,878

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $870,571
County $28,547

State $1,974,255
Federal $436,258
Total $3,309,630

$807,034
$0
$0
$0

$827,543
$0

$241,166
$83,753

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$807,034 $1,152,462

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$6,329

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$165,259
$325,595

$102,103
$0

$47,995
$0

$49,125
$0
$0
$0

$16,450
$0

$216,314
$54,295

$0
$5,969

$250
$0

$3,500

$95,598

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$85,547 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

$306,866 $39,252 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,609,652

$40,775
$0

$70,102
$220,975

$54,500
$0

$100,770
$31,387
$79,858

$5,525
$0
$0

$87,180

$391,050
$12,662

$0
$26,696
$73,284
$20,310

$0
$24,902
$12,863
$19,967

$754
$0
$0

$13,026

$1,298,653
$0
$0

$276,377
$81,239

$9,731
$0

$121,152
$40,357
$12,773

$0
$0
$0

$23,516

$229,998
$154

$0
$54,496

$848
$0
$0

$67,006
$15,795
$82,999

$0
$0
$0

$11,325

$12,122
$0
$0

$160
$0
$0
$0

$22,061
$49,125

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$37,187
$0
$0

$1,735
$3,543
$1,006

$0
$10,227

$1,701
$4,315

$50
$0

$16,450
$56,830

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Plankinton 01-1

Other Enterprise

$0

$125,265 $193,942

$3,554,605 $248,419 $1,435,876Total Expenditures

$2,300,724 $595,516 $1,863,799 $462,622 $83,467 $133,044


