



as of 01/20/2026

2024-2025 Profile of Plankinton 01-1

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD 57368-0190

Home County: Aurora

Area in Square Miles: 278

Student Data	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	291
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	268
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	266.50
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	16
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	59
% Special Needs Students*	20.3%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	36.9%
District Dropout Rate	7.6%
District Attendance Rate	95.1%
Student to Staff Ratio	10.0
Number of Graduates	19

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data	
Average Teacher Salary	\$53,747
Avg Years of Experience	15.5
% with Advanced Degrees	22.2%
Certified Instructional Staff	26.4
Classroom Staff	2.7

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	8

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$66,712

Enrollment Data		
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	
PK	20.818	22.406
KG-8	159.047	166.356
9-12	96.793	102.670
Total	276.658	291.432

State Aid Funding	
General Aid	\$1,654,158
Special Education	\$75,935
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,730,093

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$554,809
Capital Outlay	\$1,505,113
Special Education	\$77,761
Impact Aid	\$0

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$16,074

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations	
Agricultural	\$320,665,626
Owner Occupied	\$44,646,036
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$31,046,619
Total	\$396,358,281

2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.197
Owner Occupied	\$2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$5.544
Special Education	\$1.488
Capital Outlay	\$2.438
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

Plankinton 01-1

Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$870,571	\$807,034	\$827,543
County	\$28,547	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,974,255	\$0	\$241,166
Federal	\$436,258	\$0	\$83,753
Total	\$3,309,630	\$807,034	\$1,152,462

Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$0	
Bond Redemption	\$250	\$0
Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Food Service	\$125,265	\$193,942
Other Enterprise	\$3,500	\$6,329

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,323,766	\$95,598	\$1,159,299
PK Instruction	\$53,591	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$165,259	\$47,995	\$216,314
Administration Services	\$325,595	\$0	\$54,295
Fiscal Services	\$85,547	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$306,866	\$39,252	\$0
Transportation Services	\$102,103	\$49,125	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$5,969
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$16,450	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$191,878	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$3,554,605	\$248,419	\$1,435,876

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,609,652	\$391,050	\$1,298,653	\$229,998	\$12,122	\$37,187
PK Instruction	\$40,775	\$12,662	\$0	\$154	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$70,102	\$26,696	\$276,377	\$54,496	\$160	\$1,735
Administration Services	\$220,975	\$73,284	\$81,239	\$848	\$0	\$3,543
Fiscal Services	\$54,500	\$20,310	\$9,731	\$0	\$0	\$1,006
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$100,770	\$24,902	\$121,152	\$67,006	\$22,061	\$10,227
Transportation Services	\$31,387	\$12,863	\$40,357	\$15,795	\$49,125	\$1,701
Other Support Services	\$79,858	\$19,967	\$12,773	\$82,999	\$0	\$4,315
Community Services	\$5,525	\$754	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$50
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$16,450
Co-Curricular	\$87,180	\$13,026	\$23,516	\$11,325	\$0	\$56,830
Total Expenditures	\$2,300,724	\$595,516	\$1,863,799	\$462,622	\$83,467	\$133,044

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.